Malongane

Complexo Turistico da Ponta Malongane
Provincia de Maputo, Distrito de Matutuine, Sul de Mogambique

Complexo Turistico da Ponta Malongane - Rates 2020

Low Season High Season Prime Season

13 January — 19 March 20 March — 30 March 10— 13 April

31 March -9 Apr 13 June - 6 July 5 Dec— 7 Jan 2020
14 Apr—12 June 19 - 28 September

7 July — 18 September
29 Sept — 4 December

ACCOMMODATION RATES 2020

Tyre of Accommodation Low Season High Season Prime Season Notes - Prices per Unit
Log Huts R 470 R 560 R 630.00 Per night/2 beds
Dive Camp Tents - Decking R 310.00 R 370.00 R 420.00 Per night/2 single beds
Camping R 110.00 R 135.00 R 170.00 Per Adult

R55.00 R 67.50 R 85 Per Child 7-11 years

Children under 6 stay Free
a supplement fee will be
charge during
prime season should a campsite
not be occupied to 75% of its capacity and during high season 50% of its capacity

Rondavel 4 sleeper R 1250.00 R 1490.00 R 1 600.00 Per night/J, K, L, M
Rondawel 2 Sleeper(No Bathroom) R 520.00 R 610.00 R 700.00 Per Night R7,R8

Kobus Rondwel 2 Bedroom R1200.00 R1450.00 R1 500.00 Per Night Kobus

Chalet 4 sleep - 2 Bedroom R 1340.00 R 1700.00 R 1 850.00 Per night/B1, B2, C1, C2
Chalet 5 sleep - 1 Bedroom R 1500.00 R 1 850.00 R 2 000.00 Per night/D1, D2, E1, E2
Chalet 6 sleep - 1 Bedroom R 1700.00 R 1950.00 R 2 190.00 Per night/A1, A2

Guest House - 8 sleeper R 2 800.00 R 3100.00 R 3 600.00 Per night

Air conditioned & TV

A SURCHARGE WILL BE APPLICABLE SHOULD THE MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY BE EXCEEDED
Note that all accommodation has garden view

Compulsory dates:

MEALS Pre-booked

Low Season High Season Prime Season Notes

per person Per person Per person Breakfast/Brunch & Dinner from a
R220.00 R 220.00 R 220.00 set menu

** Due to logistic planning, meal packages need to be confirmed at least 7 days before arrival

Diving

Dives pre-booked - Malongane Reservations R 370.00

Dives paid cash at resort R 390.00

Ocean Safaris R480.00 inc snorkelling gear and Reef Tax

These prices exclude Reef Tax payable at the dive Centre ( R100 per diver per visit & R50 per Ocean Safari per person per visit)
Price for Ocean Safari includes gear rental (Snorkel and Fins)

EXTRAS (Transfers)

Single Trip Return Trip Notes

per person Per person Minimum of 2 people

R125.00 R 250.00 From Kosi Bay Border only
Per Trailer Per Trailer Pick up from Border: 10h00 & 14h00
R200.00 R400.00 Drop offs depart Malongane:

09h00 & 13h00
**A surcharge of R50.00 per person will be charged for special arrangements on border
***PLEASE NOTE ALL THE RATES ON 2020 PRICE LIST ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE***






